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List	
  of	
  Participants	
  in	
  the	
  Science	
  @	
  CERIC	
  Workshop	
  
27-­‐29	
  March/Austria	
  

Venue:	
  Biedermeier	
  Schlössl	
  Lerchenhof	
  -­‐	
  Hotel	
  &	
  Restaurant	
  (Familie	
  Steinwender)	
  
Austria,	
  AT-­‐9620	
  Hermagor-­‐Pressegger	
  See,	
  Untermöschach	
  8	
  

 
Country	
   Name	
   Email	
  address	
  
Slovenia	
   Janez	
  Plavec	
   janez.plavec@ki.si	
  

Slovenia	
   Primož	
  Šket	
  	
   primoz.sket@KI.si	
  

Slovenia	
   Gregor	
  Mali	
   gregor.mali@ki.si	
  

Hungary	
   Szentmiklósi	
  László	
  	
   szentmiklosi.laszlo@energia.mta.hu	
  

Hungary	
   Dudás	
  Zoltán	
   dudas.zoltan@wigner.mta.hu	
  

Hungary	
   Tamás	
  Belgya	
  	
   belgya.tamas@energia.mta.hu	
  

Romania	
   Ionut	
  Enculescu	
  	
   encu@infim.ro	
  

Romania	
   Raluca	
  Negrea	
   raluca.damian@infim.ro	
  
Romania	
   Adrian	
  Maraloiu	
  	
   maraloiu@infim.ro	
  

Croatia	
   Zdravko	
  Siketić	
   zsiketic@irb.hr	
  

Croatia	
   Milko	
  Jakšić	
   jaksic@irb.hr	
  

Czech	
   Vladimir	
  Matolin	
   matolin@mbox.troja.mff.cuni.cz	
  

Czech	
   Josef	
  Mysliveček	
   josef.myslivecek@mff.cuni.cz	
  

Czech	
   Nataliya	
  Tsud	
   tsud@mbox.troja.mff.cuni.cz	
  

Czech	
   Daniel	
  Mazur	
   daniel.mazur@email.cz	
  

Italy	
   Lisa	
  Vaccari	
   lisa.vaccari@elettra.eu	
  

Italy	
   Kevin	
  Prince	
   prince@elettra.trieste.it	
  

Italy	
   Andrea	
  Locatelli	
   andrea.locatelli@elettra.eu	
  

Italy	
   Giuliana	
  Aquilanti	
   giuliana.aquilanti@elettra.eu	
  

Italy	
   Barbara	
  Rossi	
   barbara.rossi@elettra.eu	
  

Italy	
   Giovanni	
  Comelli	
  	
   giovanni.comelli@elettra.eu	
  

Poland	
   Józef	
  Korecki	
  	
   korecki@agh.edu.pl	
  

Poland	
   Jacek	
  Szade	
   jacek.szade@uj.edu.pl	
  

Poland	
   Marek	
  Stankiewicz	
   M.J.stankiewicz@uj.edu.pl	
  

Austria	
   Paolo	
  Falcaro	
   paolo.falcaro@tugraz.at	
  

Austria	
   Gregor	
  Trimmel	
   gregor.trimmel@tugraz.at	
  
Austria	
   Heinz	
  Amenitsch	
   heinz.amenitsch@elettra.eu	
  

Austria	
   Thomas	
  Rath	
   thomas.rath@tugraz.at	
  

CERIC	
   Jana	
  Kolar	
   jana.kolar@ceric-­‐eric.eu	
  

CERIC	
   Ornela	
  de	
  Giacomo	
  	
   ornela.degiacomo@ceric-­‐eric.eu	
  

CERIC	
   Aden	
  Hodzic	
  	
   aden.hodzic@ceric-­‐eric.eu	
  

 


